Weight Variations

MBS Tuesday, 04 October 2022

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

Race# 3

a ~ N

7
10/8

Race# 4

10/1
2
4
5
8

Race# 5

1

2
3
4
6

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Koepka

Pete's Prodigy
Nimue

Mercurial Dancer

Marguerite

Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Storm Shelter
Dream Machine
Wayout Wally
Cypress

Honey Honey

Violet's Girl

Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (3)

Solar Circles
Beasley
Flying Poet
Bulsara
Comic Capers

Dark Patch

Last

20.2
24.8
274

27.9

34.3
31.8
34.3
29.2

24.9

204
31.1
32.4
314
27.3

This

29.3
24.5
27.9
26.2
27.9

35.1
31.7
33.7
291
27.6
255

37.8
204
31.6
32.3
31.5
27.3

Grade 6 Series (Final)/Provincial 2/300

Venom Encounter
Katoni
Raskolnikov

Witty

Champagne Lei

Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/350

Aston Rapide
Under Study
Up There Billy
Scott Hue

Flora Colossus

28.5
31.4
36.2
254

28.1

31.0
27.9
33.4
32.9
32.6

28.4
31.3
35.9
251

28.3

32.0
28.0
33.2
32.9
32.6

Variance

0.1
-0.3
0.5

0.0

0.8

-0.1
-0.6
-0.1

0.6

0.0
0.5
-0.1
0.1

0.0

-0.1
-0.1
-0.3
-0.3
0.2

1.0
0.1
-0.2
0.0
0.0
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MBS Tuesday, 04 October 2022

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
7 Fifty Eight 33.6 33.4 -0.2
8 Love And Rain 26.6 26.7 0.1

Race# 6 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/300

1 Bluestar Panther 26.4 26.8 0.4
2 Aston Judge 36.0 36.5 0.5
3 My Regal Lady 26.3 26.6 0.3
4 Headwood 294 30.4 1.0
5 Kilcoy Brae 31.9 32.4 0.5
6 Mustelus 34.0 34.4 0.4
7 Steel Harbour 33.1 33.6 0.5
8 Porzingis 33.0 32.9 -0.1

Race# 7 Grade 6/Provincial 2/300

1 Astrodome 30.4 31.0 0.6
2 Janice Keeping 29.6 29.6 0.0
3 Shrinking 30.4 30.2 -0.2
4 Oakleigh Reign 29.6 29.5 -0.1
5 Celtic Lore 29.3 29.5 0.2
6 Rockstar Austin 31.8 32.3 0.5
7 Destini Firey 30.8 30.9 0.1
8 Out Of Nowhere 32.7 33.3 0.6

Race# 8 Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/300

1 Weblec Jet 322 33.5 1.3
2 Weblec Star 29.7 30.2 0.5
3 Christie's Bro 36.6 36.5 -0.1
4 That's A Problem 31.6 31.9 0.3
5 Aston Hayato 32.2 32.3 0.1
6 All Show 31.9 322 0.3
7 Sebastyan Prince 315 325 1.0
8 Hey Sisco 31.7 32.0 0.3

Race# 9 Mixed Series (Final)/Provincial 2/300

1 Emerley Sharon 247 25.0 0.3
2 Just Buffy 271 27.2 0.1
3 Miss Puddles 27.8 27.8 0.0
4 Calais Prince 31.6 32.0 0.4
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MBS Tuesday, 04 October 2022

Box

o N o O,

Race# 10

o ~N o N

Race# 11

A~ 0N

Race# 12

Greyhound
Zagreb

Raptor
Crush Your Enemy

Bullying

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Crown Simba
Curious Nick
Finniss Eagle
Trademark Bourne

Stellar Lad

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Limburg Blaze
Aston Prince
Imperial Master
Jet Age

Aston Garner

Boogie Value

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/300 (3)

Westar Storm
Deadly Redeemer
Aston Hackett

Married Twice

Last

35.1
32.4
33.0
30.8

324
36.5
32.9
26.7
32.6

34.3
31.0
35.8
284
32.2
27.2

35.2
25.7
32.3
29.2

This
34.9
32.3
33.2
31.0

32.3
37.0
32.8
26.8
33.0

34.6
31.4
36.0
28.6
31.9
27.5

35.2
25.7
32.5
28.8

Variance

-0.2
-0.1
0.2
0.2

-0.1
0.5
-0.1
0.1

0.4

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.2
-0.3
0.3

0.0
0.0
0.2
-0.4
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